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Stnr
26
24
14
19
16
75
80
27
17
22
13
12
11
18
15
20
21
25

21. Amberger Piratentriathnlon am 22. Juli 2023

(100 m Schwimmen / 3,0 km Rad / 400m Laufen)

ERGEBNISLISTE - Gesamteinlauf Schiler C/JG 14/15

Namen
Felix, Preiller
Simon, Hagen
Elisa, Schanderl
Hannah, Schardt
Mina, Neumuth
Jonas, Stangl
Mohammed, Mederres
Leopold, Fischer
Charlotte, Fischer
Ben, Gerl
Lisa, Kurbjuweit
Marie, Stobitzer
Anne, Auer
Sarah, Wiesend
Theresa, Wittmann
Leonie, Ebenhdéch
Samuel, Gudmundson
Korbinian, Demleitner

Verein / Ort
Kimmersbruck
Kirnach
TV Amberg
CIS Amberg
Kimmersbruck
TV Furth im Wald
TV Furth im Wald
CIS Amberg
Wasserwacht Amberg
LG Réthenbach
ESV Amberg
CIS Amberg
Amberg
TuS Kastl
Theuern
Amberg
Amberg
ESV Amberg

Jg
14
15
14
14
14
15
15
14
14
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
15
15

Ak Akp
m 1
m 2.
w1
w2
w 3.
m 3.
m 4.
m 5.
w4
m 6.
w 5
w 6.
w 7.
w 8.
w 9
w 10.
m 7.
m 8.

S
03:53
04:39
03:49
04:47
04:25
05:17
05:29
05:44
05:36
05:33
04:45
05:48
04:28
05:41
05:55
05:31
06:17
05:02

R
08:45
08:10
09:10
08:30
09:03
08:44
09:01
08:35
08:34
08:59
09:59
09:36
09:45
10:05
09:43
10:12
10:27
12:30

L
01:38
01:33
01:52
01:44
01:45
01:41
01:31
01:45
01:56
01:56
01:46
01:42
03:09
01:50
02:02
02:00
02:01
01:49

Endzeit
0:14:16
0:14:22
0:14:51

0:15:01

0:15:13
0:15:42
0:16:01

0:16:04
0:16:06
0:16:28
0:16:30
0:17:06
0:17:22
0:17:36
0:17:40
0:17:43
0:18:45
0:19:21



